NOISE AND
VIBRATION
SOLUTIONS FOR
HVAC
2
Technology Innovation Quality Engineering
Technical supportCalculation Logistics Stock
3

CORTE A-A
øD
H
K
I
C
B
F
G
A
øE
Natural frequency: 7-14 Hz
FZ
MOUNTS
Type A (mm.) B (mm.) C (mm.) D (mm.) E (mm.) F (mm.) G (mm.) H (mm.) I (mm.) K (mm.) Load (kg.) Weight (gr.) Code
FZ-50-27-M10 + LEV. KIT 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 60 15 311 176293
FZ-50-33-M10 + LEV. KIT 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 60 25 311 176295
FZ-50-39-M10 + LEV. KIT 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 60 45 311 176297
FZ-50-45-M10 + LEV. KIT 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 60 50 311 176281
FZ-50-51-M10 + LEV. KIT 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 60 50-100 311 176291
FZ-100-45-M12 + LEV. KIT 80 56 48 25 6.5 67 13 12 40 60 100-150 464 176299
FZ-100-51-M12 + LEV. KIT 80 56 48 25 6,5 67 13 12 40 60 150-200 464 176301
FZ-200-51-M12 + LEV. KIT 108 72 55 40 8,5 90 15 12 25 60 170-280 978 176311
FZ-200-57-M12 + LEV. KIT 108 72 55 40 8,5 90 15 12 25 60 280-400 978 176321
FZ-200-57-M14 + LEV. KIT 108 72 55 40 8,5 90 15 14 25 60 280-400 978 176323
FZ-400-51-M14 + LEV. KIT 155 95 80 65 12,5 125 22 14 28 60 460-800 2461 176331
FZ-400-57-M16 + LEV. KIT 155 95 80 65 12,5 125 22 16 28 60 800-1000 2461 176341
FZ-600-51-M18 + LEV. KIT 175 95 80 65 14 140 23 18 28 60 1000-1200 3077 176351
FZ-600-57-M20 + LEV. KIT 175 95 80 65 14 140 23 20 28 60 1200-1500 3077 176361
FZ-1000-57-M20 + LEV. KIT 205 95 80 65 16 162 28 20 28 60 1500-2000 3751 176371
FZ-50-27-M10 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 - 15 260 176294
FZ-50-33-M10 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 - 25 260 176296
FZ-50-39-M10 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 - 45 260 176298
FZ-50-45-M10 67 46.5 39 28 6.5 52 13 10 26 - 50 260 176282